SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER

PUMP MANUFACTURE /TYPE

PUMP PRES.

PUMP FLOW (L/MIN.)

ELECTRONIC MOTORS MANUFACTURE
ELECTRONIC MOTORS KW
ELECTRONIC MOTORS VOLT
ELECTRONIC MOTORS HZ
ELECTRONIC MOTORS RPM

HYDRAULIC STATIONS

HS131

Available

HS131

Hydrulik Ring PV S 25E063A3
120

40

AseaMBT 112 M

4,6

440

60

1725







